-FD-16 {Rev. 12-13-56)

FBI

l

M j

- [

Date: 7/21/60 - i
|

Transmit it abiows PTQ“IN_ ?_E'}_(:I' e

(Type in plain text or code)

Vio _ATRTEL AMSD REGISTERED H

o

A ————— . —— —— — o ———— — ——— ———

. - - /- ——————————————————— A
: f 1 mo: DTRECTOR. FRT X‘ .
ATTN: FBI LABO&ATO

312230
FROM C, CLEVELAND [(5 new) -

RE: UNSUB; MICKEY MANTLE - VICTIM /-
EXTORTION )
(00: CV) o

ENCLOSURES: To Bureau: Original extortion letter.

To BufTalo and New York: Photostatic copy of ex-
tortion letter.

7
on 7720/ I /-
New York Yankees Baseball Club, 745 Fifth Avenue, New York,
Telzphone No. Plaza 9-5300, came to the Cleveland Office and fur-
nished the followlng letter which was received by MICKEY MANTLE

on the previous day. Instant letter was postmarked to MICKEY

MANTYLE, ¢/o Cleveland Municipal Stat. Clev Ohlo. Envelope had
a one cent postage due.

-

-

ETAINED IN LAB

el

The letter, which is handwritten in ink, is as
follows:

|
. } "I had & son that was drafted with a bad leg & |
” bad eyes he got killed but a rotten draft dodger that

_ Jk could run like you gets turned down. I have a gun with

micrscopic lenses.and I'm going to get you thru both

ol your knees and 1ts going to happen soon."
@ureau ( AMSD REGISTERED) (Enc. 1).

Buffalo (AM) (Enc. 1) .
2-New York (AM} (Enc. 1) /
2-C¢eve1a¥d !

-79 I
B.et |J REC- 7

.. o ‘ _ /
3\// 7 - 37632 —

T ——

\I‘Q’[-Zﬁ 18 JuL 22 190

T

gt x/?i_i /
/@pproved Sent ;ﬁ’ M Per

Special Agent in Charge

AUTHENTICATED —
U.S. GOVERNMENT -
INFORMATION -
GPO

@ COPY AND SPEZIMENS R
h




e e

CV G-new

MANTLE, STENGEL, minterﬁ.emd ana a11 H7C
state they have no suspects. advised he receives
numcrous vank lell:rs, but this 18 Che first of a threatening
nature. All advised that they desired that this letter and

the nature of 1t be kept confidential.
On 7/20/60 coverage was afforded by this office at

the Cleveland Stadium for the night game e Stadium
Police were alerted; however, MANTLE and were advised
the FBI cannot furnish bodyguard or polie ction. MANTLE

stated that he would advise the FEI 1f any other threatening
letters were recelved.

USA, Cleveland hasrequested that letter be sent to the
FBI Laboratory for examination and investigation be made at
Tonawanda, New York , btefore he renders & prosecutive opinion.

The FBI laboratory 1s requested to conduct a hand-
writing examination through a search of the Anonymous lLetter
File.

LEADS
BUFFALQ:

AT BUFFALO, N.Y,!

Will determine from the Buffalo Police Department
if they have any suspects who have written threatening

letters 1n the past to well-known persons or prominent
sports figures.

AT TONAWANDA, N.Y.:

Will make a similar investigation at the Tonawanda
Police Department as requested above.

Will contact the local draft board covering Tonawanda
to determine if they could possibly identify the person
in the letter who was allegedly killed in the Ammed Forces
and who had a bad leg and bad eyes.

-




“Rkecorded 7-26-vd NO LAB PILE...,

llw
FEDERAL BUREAU COF INVESTIGATION )
UNITED STATES DEPARTMFNT % MISTIOE
Laberatory Work Sheet é /
S
Re:  Unsub; File # ‘?'-3 7
MICKEKY MANTLE - Lab. ¥ D=342230 HW
vV IKEX
Examination requested by: Cleveland (8-new) 7-21-80
Examination requested: Document 7 Date received: 7-232-60

Result of Examination:

/

Examination by: -
ple

Specimens submitted for examination

Ql Envelope postmarked "TONAWANDA X.Y. JUL 18 1960 8 30 RAN"
bearing the handwritten address Xiixkak "Mickey Mantle
c/0 Cleveland Municipal Stad. Clev. Ghio"

Q2 Acoompanyiang handwritten letter beginning "I had 2 =on.,..'
ekding 2gmtx "....to happen soon.”

&\
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airtel

To: BAC, BDuffale (70.448)
V/ From: Director, FBI

s MICKWMANTLE < vieTIN b 7¢

EXTORTION

By ¥D-205 under csption1'!!!!'."!"""!'!'!’. CGR -
Worthleas Checks, dated 80, B advised that investigation

would be delayed ({n t case since expeditious investigation
was being conducted in captitiied matter, ‘

7
Bufiles fail: to identify captioned investigatiom. // //
Advise immediately.

L
HAS: Jhdh\ &
@ >

D T

Tolson
Mobe .
Pemons

Belmont

Callchan

ARlamhan .

DeLoach
Malone

McGuire
Rosen

BEG 15 7:}1{:’_%2"’2

CAUG 2 o0
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FD-205 '
(12-34-54) | '

10 ¢ Director, FBI (File

- . . SAC, ﬁq%&v (File 70/3&{44

- -

)  DATE: '7/1'4[/(,:,9

)

h1C

SUBJECT:

Q& - lterryzrss CHEAS

This case will be delinquent.

Date of Buresu deadline: (. - /
Reason for the delinquency:
Wt Yodee il | (KR

/

Date the report or necessary communication

. 44{//%/’71/ 7/ ‘4%6_"6)

will reach the Bureau: E?%;’Z; .ff(jiffﬁ

AEC zone designation, e.g., OR, CH, etc.:
(This applies only to 116 cases.)

ENCLOSURE

~

) /

e 4~ 5 - ;-
Gustslg L0 #4354 Frieo / St T

e T -4 A SR JER St S A - S N R S S A LD SPC SUPLLA I -
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A e

- S—

Lulbomiory Transmittal Form LA - - — ’ -F., o
7-7Z. . / : ) .

Ll LABORATORY La

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
WASHINGTON, D. C.

. To:ppl, Cleveland (O-new) Date: gugust 1, 1960

.

..,...,4 . ..reUnsubj . o . L . o L = "‘; _"
l!cm nmu - John Edgar Hoover, Director
VIKEX

ro: BEGHJ9 937633 -'{

Lab. No. D-342330 HW
Ezgmination requested by: CI.'OI.nd

Reference: ‘1rt.1 7/81/60 EX_ 1(.).;

Examination requested: mcu..nt

Remarks:

Rt LocF-3

Enclosures (4).4Q1, Q3, 3 Lab report)
/
19 5
"f’.’
/{y

T
{ AUG 11960
COMM-FBY

) Tol.lnn

Pcrlonl
Belmont
Calighan

Rosen

Trotter

e — -3
@ugﬁm ,

W.C. Sullivan

Tele. Room ____ f

Ingram

Gandy uate moou 99 reLervee unr C

v . . . - P U S R P




. v
S _ . A ———n el 1 .

Tolaon
hlobr
Parsoas

Belmont

Callghan
DeLoach
Malons

MeGuire
Rosen
Tomm

7.1b . 7 ) o . REPORT

—_ - P . Mk A

- - ) e of the _,

Z S !QEEES!E /N
LARORATORY _/Lla_x

FEDERA!. BUREAU OF INVESTIGAT'ON
WASHINGTON, D. C.

. T pBI, Cleveland Do e, AuguSt 1, 1960
ao: Lem. No. 9-37638
Unsub; D-343330 EW
MICKEY ¥ANTLE = : -
YIKEX
V.5 L7 P - Epeacimens received 7/“/” s

Ql Envelope postmarked "TONAWANDA N.Y, JUL 18 1860 $ 30 AN
bearing the handwritten address "Mickey Mantle
a/o Cleveland Municipal Stad. Clev. Ohio"

Q3 Acoompanying handwritten letter beginning "I had a son,..."
ending "...to happen seon."

Result of examination

Specimens Ql and Q2 were searched in the Anonymous
Letter Pile without effecting an identification. Copies of these
items are not being placed in file at the present time.

Specimens Ql and Q2 are returned herewith to Cleveland.
These items have been photographed.

TAD:UCJ{((JI

Trotter

W.C. Sullivan

Tele. Room
Ingram
Gandy

walL roow 1 TeLETYPE UNIT [

R

- Tt LA s i



; “Recorded 7-~26-v@® - NO LAB FILE....
: llw _
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

IINITFD STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICF

; Laboratory Work Sheet /
__ Re: Uasub; File ¥ 9 -3 7632~/
MICKEY MANTLE - Lab. # D=342230 HW
VIKEX
AinTE"
L Examination requested by: Cleveland (9-new) 7-21-60
. .
Examination requested: Document Date received: 7-22-60

Result of Examination: Examination by: -
C
1 /f 4 ‘ o, b7
(7'/; :“/J(vv/ ///f p(-/r o £

. 7/&‘%-;;_
=

LN

ST e e

Specimens submitted for examination

Q1 Envelope postmarked "TONAWANDA N.Y., JUL 18 1960 8 30 RAM"
bearing the handwritten address 2Mizksk "Mickey Mantle
¢/0 Cleveland Municipal Stad. Clev. Ohio"

Q2 Accompanying handwritten letter beginning "I had & son...."

L L Nt

L0 oAl 2.7 7 /L/«.AMA/( [Tw 7). 4. Cfois ¥ ot
el F-2% <l . v
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" FD-36 (Rev. 12-13-56)

’ o~
-~

FB1 o

PN

Date: 8/3/00

R NS _...___.___..__%
1
1

Transmit the following in PLALIN TEXT _
(Type in plain texi or code)
Y-J;I AIRTEL AIR MAIL
_ {Priority ot Method of Mailing}
________________________________________________ L
!
TO: DIRECTOR, FBI
0) % SAC, BUFFALO  (9-(41) /

| SUBJECT [‘i’ 7

NTLE - VICTIM D>
EXTORTION - (

60, captioned as above, and FD-205
J dated 7/29/60, from Buffalo, captioned

CQR- Worthless Checks.

Matter referred to in FD-205 is the same as that
referred to in Cleveland airtel to the Bureau dated 7/21/60,
captioned "UNSUB; MICKEY MANTLE - VICTIM; EXTORTION (o0: cv)'
transmitting original extortion letter to the Bureau, Attn:

ST /-é/l/ /Sl 7'/.‘: .b7 2

"\ \f . ReBuairtei

FBI Laboratory. f

LY
,{} - Bureau REC- Al
| e .g
() pcT -10 g 0072 _V?
— —
- 2 Aug 4 -
o) BBY PLY Yiee v gh N
o-t Xee¥ Y 3-4f sof3fio MAS4 M
A |
Approved: L Sent v Per

ecial Agent in Charge

o0 AUG 8

Y - R R TR R L B R I e T v + o e Mun e el
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Report .7m
PD-263 (5-12-55)

-~

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Raporting Officw 'omadomm Date hndmﬂ;hdd

2UFTALO ISTEVEL T R VLSS 7/26 - 8/2177
TITLE OF CASE ' ™

. UNKNOW) SUBJECT;
MICKEY#MANTLE - VICTIM
EXTORT LON

AW 5(;_‘7

REFERENCE: Cleveland airtel to Bureau, 7/21/60. A

- RUC - 2
A SN i~

ADMINISTRATIVE

on gury 26, 1960, (NN o>-orcistor |7
of Ioecal Boards 82 - 89, covering 1813, Ne Y., ancé Erie

County, Selective Service System, Morgan Building, Buffalo,
N. Y., advised that a search of the records of those boards
failed to reflect any draftee who had bad knees but was
inducted, had been killed in service.

x g1y 26, 1560, (R, oo,
Local Board 88, edvised she cOuld notv reca e above

ci~eumetances as being epplicable to any reglstrant of ‘-QZ/

Coples madet | e ‘
(:E)- Bureau ?7___ 'f;/ﬁ?[f-i"" RE(

3 ~ Cleveland

1 - Buffalo (9-641) 5 SEP 26.1360 - «
\] f;/’
/’ Vd

-
| af m - T‘_,_ Py ii [ ——— to you | l-_-! aod saibhes R sor r‘s Sulsats @ ® h I-H.\..'.-A-J curtwlie

W U. 5. SOVERNMINT PRINTING OFFICK: 109% O—B44750

i = - - - e el t i i i ca e s i m mt —— ey ——— ——— P o T AT e s ¥ -7
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BU 9-6L1

Locali 3oard 8¢, which .vverd swral o 0 County, L. Y.,
including Tonawanda, N. Y.

The submission of this report was delayed as
it was concldered possible that unknown subject could be

identiiii with the subject of the file captioned "UNSUB;

TemTr ORTAT  Tuffals £47a Qupli0;" hovever,
ff that file igs now identiried and no simiarities

t enti d an

> subject of
f wrlting or circumstances noted,
An extras copy of this report is furnished Cleveland
in the event it may be necessary to furnish a copy to the
United States Attorney at a future dats,

B
COVER FPAGE

- S e R e L LT L. | R T PP PRI, ' e ] e gty



. D30t (Rev, 3-5-50)

-

UNIT.., STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUS. .E
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

_i.qnll of: (A) Office: Buf'falo, New York
~  Duate: 9/23/60
Figld Jilius File Nox: Buf'falo 9-6)_‘_1 Bureav Fils No.:
Title: UNKNOWN SUBJECT;
. MICKEY MANTIE - VICTIM

Character: EXTORTION

Synopsis: Investigation discloses letter to victim would have
been deposited in meil drop box outside Tonawanda,
NY, Post JfTice or one of 16 city drop boxes to hsave
been postmarked 8:30 AM, 7/16/60. Post office
employees cannot recell instant letter and have not
observed similar letters, Local authorities unable
to suggest suspect,

- RUC -
DETATIS: AT BUFFALO, NEW YORK
On July 28, 1960, (NA),

city of Tonawanda, New York, Pollce a ’ sed -
he could suggest no suspect in this matter, b

on July 29, 1960,
Buffalo, New York, Police Department, advise 8
department had no experlence of anyone writing
letters to prominent persons in the sports fisld,

This document contalns neither recommendations mor conclusions of the FBL It is the property of the FEI and s | d to your : it and
ita eontants are not to be distridbuted outaide your agency.

i Mt o e e e k——— 4 C e mest e e e ememeay e s s b

1 A i e s 11 - D T e T o b T S RTIIY PR
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FD-302 (Rev. | 25-60) ~ FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Date . 8/9/60

;1

Tonawanda,
Rew York, ¥ ce, advised that in order for outgoing

" maill prostmarked at Tonawanda, New York, July 16, 1960,

. at 8130 AM, the mail would have had to have bsen placed
in a drop box in front of the post office or one of
sixrtasn ?16} drop boxea In the City of Tonawanda, New York,
de stuted the Poat Office Bullding ls closed at 6:30 PM
and the building locked.

Be canvassed the erployees regarding their
I observing any letter to a prominent figure in ths sports
field, with nagative results.
He stated he would request the employees to
advise him of any subsequent mail observed to such persocnalities.

On _7/28/60 ot _Tonawanda, New-York — — File ¥ _BU 9-641

b/\ C ”r _M)-uc Dote dictated __8/ 3/60

This document contains neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI. It is the property of the FBI and is loaned to
your agency; it and its contenis are not to be distributed outaide ycur agency.
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dibed,

!

Subseguent weck1v contacts with
iopawanda, New York, Post Offlice,
(NA), City of Tonawanda,

E-e R gy ~
ailed develop any

and
New York, P>lice Departmen
pertinent information.

3%



Report Form

FD-269 (5-12-55) .
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
Reporting Office Office of Origin Datte Tovestigative Pesiod
CLEVELAND CLEVELAND. 10/5/60 7/20/60 - 9/29/60
TITLE OF CASE Beport mads Trped By
‘. S |-
—T-‘—‘O_H—N_ S_ _CT; ﬁfcm NTLE - "c].llnncmorcm
vicTiM
EXTORTION -
o
gy, TERX /,
REFERENCES <7
Cleveland airtel to Bureau 7/21/60,
report of SA(IIIIIE (:) 5/23/60 ot Burtalo.
N
-« =
/, ~
\ |
g Approved i ;;::“ Do pot write in spaces below
ST Coples mads: y o _\Oapen L EC- 12
/ [ U 4 )
"

c:iDL Bureau

1 - USA, Cleveland ® 0CT 6 '230 .~ 1YY n
1 - Cleveland (9-1308) ‘

i
A 3 A%
COVER PAGE

g
o7 0CT 14 i9%0

Property of FBI - rhhnpouhlomodbmb!thm ndm!th-rltaorlhmauuouhdl:whﬂwhﬂohmhwmhﬂ

ff U. 5. SOVERNMENT PRINTING OFPICK: 1888 0-—"47!0
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- UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

 Copyte: USA, CLEVELAND N P
g )j
Report of: SA _ Office: CLEVELAND, OHIO
Date: 10,75 /60
Field Office File No.: CLEVELAND 9-1 308 Bureau File No.:
Title: UNKNOWN SUBJECT;

MICKEY MANTLE - VICTIM

Choracter: EXTORTION

Synopsis:
Investigation falled to develop a suspect in this matter,

Assistant United States Attormey, Cleveland, Ohio, requested
that no further investigastion be conducted,

-C -

DETAILS: AT CLEVELAND, OHIO

This 4 t tad ither r dations nor Jusi of the FBL It la the property of the FEI and is Joaned to your agency: it and
its contents are not to be distributed cutside your agency.




- FD-362 (Rev. 1:25:60) FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGAT!

July 25, 1960

Dote __ %" —

At 4:30 PN, m.ﬁ
New York Yankees Bassball Club, 745 Fifth Avenus, New York City,

New 7. rk, appearcd at "nhr Cleveland Fleld Office and statad that
MICKEY MANTIE had received the following handwritten letter on
the previcus day at the Cleveland Mmunicipal Stadium:

"I had & son that was drafted with a bad leg &
bad éyes he got killed but a rotten draft dodger that
could run like you gets turned domn. I have & gun with
liorsooégc lenses and I'm going to get you thru both of
your es and its going to happen soon,"

; furnishsed ths letter and envelops to 8A
We stated that he had no suspects in this
ma » bu d state that MANTIE was upset about the lettaer,

and that & mmber of the men on the baseball club had handled
the letter and envelope,

m stated that he desired that no publicity
be given &3 he feared that if 1t should receive
publicity a rash of other letters would be received by the
Yankse players.

The envelope of this letter wes addressed to "NICKEY
MANTLE, ¢/o Cleveland micipal Stad., Clev Ohio," and it wes
postuarked at Tonawanda, New York, on July 18, 1960, at 8:30 AM,

On

7/20/60 ,, _ Cleveland, ghio File # _OV 9-1308

by _ﬂm_m—ﬁll__oau dictated _T/21/60

This document contains neither recommendations not conclusions of the FBI. It is the preperty of the FBI and is loaned to
YOUr Ggency; it and iia conients are noi to be disiributed ouimide your agency.



- FD-382 (Rev. 1-25-60) FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGAT' |

July 25, 1960
Date £ J

- MICKEY MANTIE, New York Yankee Baseball player, was
interviewsd in the locker room at the Oleveland Munieipal ‘
Stadivn »rior to the night baseball game. MANTIE statad that

he wanraived tha thravitanine Jattbaw adb the OFaddiom am dla wwae

SAW & WWWa T WL &-- WAL VR VWAL ATVIVELA BV WwWiW B;.:l-l.- vuto &
an over
b’l C MANTIE sta
- If'hat h no Ve any suspects as the sender of the
etter and, g8 far as he oan recall, he does not have any

acquaintances in Tonsgwanda, New Yorik. He stated that this

is the first threatening letter that he has ever received

and he 1s quite concerned about it. MNANTLE stated that he

has been thinking about the letter and about getting shot by

some crank and, in his opinion, if he were to get shot it

would be in Yankee Stadiun, as soms person could stand on

the rooftop on one of the buildings surrounding Ysnkee Stadium

and take a shot at him, MNANTIE stated that he does receive a

lot of fan mall, both lamdatory and critiocal, but this 1s the

first really bad or disturbing letter which he has ever received.,
RARTIE was advised that the FBI could not furnish any

bodyguard or police protection for him; however, in the event

that he does receive additional threatening letters, he should

immediately report the matter to the FBI.

On __ T/20/60 o ___ Cleveland, Ghio File ¥_C¥ 9=1308

& vy __svectal agent (R 22— oo cicrores _1/22/60

This document contailne nelthet tecommendations nor conclusions of the FBI. It is the property of the FBI and ls loaned to
Your agency; It and its contents are not to bs distributed outside your agency.

.



¢V 9-1308

On July 20, 1960, CASEY STENGEL, Manager, New York

Yankees Baseball Club, was interviewed at the Cleveland Muni- f
cipal Stadium by sam and SA
TMENGRT, advised that R had advised him o @ previoua

day of the receipt of the unreatening 1ette1. e oat ated that

eyt I PTpnpey P Y

nu, himsell, has received a number of orank letters. 1In fact,
he receives numerous crank letters all of the time in that
o the senders of these letters are complalning about how he runs
Ramat the Yankees ball club. STENGEL related that he has not received
any threatening letters, and he has no suspects as to the per-
son who may have sent MANTLE the letter,

On the same date

were

thnantanin Tatd+ whiah waa manatwvad
WA W * UIIU Widdh WLk Viedlads lb e w i ' i dduWad TR W W d, ¥ Wl

by HANTLE. and all of the stadium police'uere alerted before
the beginning of the night game, and they were all cautioned
to keep this investigation confidential,

On the same date, the following Special Agents
covered the various entrances of the Cleveland Municipal

Stadium to be on the alert for any suspicious persons who m

have been cm_yiﬁ riregs to the baseball ime: Shsﬂ

N
cidents occurred at the stadium or at the game,

On JulysPl, 1960, Assistant United States Attorey

WILLIAM J, O!NE Pedersl Building, advised that he desired

that the threatening letter be zent to the FBRI Laboratory for

o s examination and that investigation be made at Tonawanda, New
' York, Before he renders a prosecutive opinion,

No description was obtained from MANTLE due to the
fact that his description is well known and readily available.

- By letter dated August 1, 1960, the Laboratory ad~

e vised that the envelope gnd letter received by MANTLE was
searched in the Annonymous Letter File without effecting an
identification.

On September 29, 1960 this matter was again dis-

- _ A

. cussed with Asgigtant United States Attorney O'NEILL by SA
A d Mr. O'NRILI stated that he desired no

-l -

MR A s e s e s e
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CV 9-1308

further investigation be conducted in this matter inasmuch as
1nvagtigation ~onducted by the Buffalo Office at Tonawanda,
New York, and examination of he envelope and lufter by the FBT
Laboratory had failed to develop any suspects.



. ‘.‘_‘Wﬂvv:--___,.-m- . — A e . P e e L et e v Mt e
Y ETAMDARD FORM MG, 84 ) M 01
(9-22-34)
Oiﬁ;e Memomrndum * UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT
7 ey ' o
il ' SAC, CLEVELAND Youi file DATF 17 3-380
- . ’;3 I‘._;
,-._'M: Director, FBI {Bufile and serial 9-37632 ; ’
e UNXNO¥N SUB.E CT;
MICKY MANTLE - VICTIM
susJecT: EXTORTION nffice of Origin: cv

1. () The deadline in this case has passed and the Bureau has not
received a report. You are instructed to submit a report
immediately. In the event a renhort has been submitted, you

i should make a notation of the date on which 4t -was =u
' on this letter and return it to the@"ﬁﬁ'{?oom No.

Report submitted ... ... 10-5-60 Tt e e et e ememe oo emerenenene

Report will be SubMItted e e e eer e e,

Reason for QelaY ... e

2. ("{ Advise Bureau re status of this case. r 3E

3. () Advise Buresu when report may be expefied. -~

4. ()} Surep immediately.

. - o ——— —y R e e o ~ - v - -
L . . RPN 5 N L . SR Re S
e e w o [T P R P S S, e eae P TR UL WDV T R VIR S R N et ht St EE s o e a

et m | e o 1 e e s ke e e A B s £ 1 L it Bl b 4B i 1 bk o b n 1 [Pova—
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‘ July 24, 1969
3 BY LIAISON
iouorable John D. Ehrlichuan ' (
7 Cc neel to the President . P
‘ TP- ' I 1..8 hOuSG - ()
i ,(_,; Viashington, D. C.
- ,-\ Zear Lir, Ehrlichman:
U_ e
g Reference is made to your name check request concerning
/ and a number of other individuals.

The central files of the FBI reveal no pertinent derogatory
irforzaation regarding the following indiciduals:

Jac coermo

Ciharles Jones

viie X, Kuhn
Zwing Xauwffman
Zwing Kauffman

NT3,

Allen uewis
Car! Lindemann, Jz.

T B G S - 7/4-/’2 %
,.,mm ' :&-—:ﬁ___ »Loach (sent dlrect) - Enclosw
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) orge ninot aul A. Porter

Join J. Murpay

b Prince.
Jimmie Price
John J. Quinn

. ley

iiis Murrai

The fingerprint files of the Identification Division of the
FEI contain no arrest data identifiable with the above individuals based upon

packeround information submitted in connection with this name check request
with the possible exceptions of an

G - QD /:cho
are copics of FBI Identification Records which may pertain to them.

Attached are separate memoranda regarding the following
individuals:

b1

Stan Iszaacs

sl ¢ ilickey Mantle *
. Emi hiartin . Mrs. Branch RICKey

b Sincerely yours,

¥ J. Edgar Hoover

Enclosures (14)
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July 283, 19869

MICKEY MANTLE . ' /@@ =

'
Mickey Mantle, former well-known baseball player
of the New York Yankées, has not been the subject of an investi-
gation by the FBL However, our files reveal that information
received in June, 1936, indicated that Mickey Mantle was
"blackmailed” for $15, 000 after being found in a compromising
situation with a married woman. Mr. Mantle subsequently
denied ever having been caught in a compromising situation.
Mr. Mantle readily admitted that he had "shacked up" with many
girls in New York City, but stated that he has never been caught. (139-243

A confidential source, who has furnished reliable
information in the past, advised in June, 1857, that a very
prominent Washington, D. C., area gambler and bookmaker
arranged dates for members of the New York Yankees baseball
club at 2 Washington, D. C., house of prostitution. Allegedly,
Mr. Mantle was one of the members of the team who was
entertained at this house of prostitution. (62-9-53-31, p. 34) ,
"7

In February, 1962, it was alleged that an individual,
described as a Dalias, Texas, piayboy, night club operator and
former boy friend of a notorious Dallas stripper, was purchasing
the University Club, Dallas, Texas, from a former Dallas
gambler., T was further noted that the Unlnrlity Club was a

private night club, and that Mickey Maniie of the New York Yankees
was one of the individuals financially backing this purchase. (62-9-12-29¢

In Jannary, 1963, a confidential source, of unknown
reliability, advised that a weli-known Daillas, Texas, gambier,
who frequently made "heavy bets'' on prcfessional {oothall games
and other athletic contests, would make & pumber of telephone calls

Tolson
Del.ooch
Mohr
Bishop

Casper
Collak
Conrad

TE: Per request of John D. Ehrlichman, Counsel to the President.
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Gale
Fosen
Sullivan
Tavel
Tretier
Tele. Poom
Holmes

Gandy
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Mickey Mantle

to various professional athletes to obtain information concerning
certain games. Soma of the professional athletes contasted by
this individual allegedly Includod Mickey Mantle of the New York

Yankees. (62-5-28493)

The fingerprint files of the Identification Division
of the FBI contain no arrest data identifiable with Mickey Mantle
based upon background information submitted in connection with
this name check request.
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Teus: C 10n0Y YANILE, NEW YORK YANKEES. LS

ROSTON PLETY 6 .RRY STORY THIS DATE ANONYMOUS LETTER REOIIVID

Y VIZKSY TUITLE IN CARE OF NY YANKEES O¥ SEPT, L. LETTER
POSTIARKED BOSTON, MASS. ACCORDING TO PREss WY POLICE OFFICIAL
TURWED THL LETTER OVER T0 THE BOSTON POLICE IMMEDIATELY AFTER

iT5 RECETH! <ZXT, Iy LAST, DETAIL OF POLIGE ASSIGNED TO PROTECT

MARTLE ™ : LrBOR DAY GAMES AT BOSTON, WIDE PURLICITY ATFOFDED.

PoLLCEL COVEK.GE, DETAILS OF ANONYMOUS LETTER SET OUT IN BOSTOH

PAFERS.  NET IMPORT OF LETTSR IS THAT THE WRITER IS ONE OF & i

CANT THO DOES rom LIKE TYE YANKEES AND IN EFFDCT THAT MANTLE
SHGULD K0T PLAY IN BOSTON AGAINr@R "YOUR CAﬂEER wILL COME TO
LY END WITH A .32." PRESS CHARACTERIZED THE LETTEB AS POSFY

WORK OF A CRANL OR A VERY YOUNG BOY. Ir WAS sIGNED uA
LOYAL RED SOX FAN." -FBI, BOSTON, HAS NOT REOEIVED OFFICIAL
NOLTRICATION CONCERWING THE LETTER FROM ANY SOUNCE, NQ_ACTION
BOSTON UACR IN VIEYW OF FACT LOCAL LaW ENPORGENENT AGENCY
EaDiING,
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